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Do YOU Want Winners Like This?

Virnon 76/1 Win

Early Odds Proofing for September 2016 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Early Odds. Early Odds website

Cumbrian Farmer 20/1 Win

San Quentin 7/1 Win  Queen Aggie 10/1 Win

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 16:55 Ascot Life Less 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 48.87
Ordinary
Single 30th 16:10 Hexham |Ever So Much 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 42.87
Single 29th 17:35 Brighton |Virile 10.00 1.00 Win 1 8.55 43.87
Single 29th 16:30 Brighton |Daisy Boy 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 35.32
Single 29th 15:25 Brighton |Cranwell 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 36.32
Single 28th 20:10 Kempton |Dune Dancer 9.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 37.32
(A.W)
Single 28th 16:30 Salisbury|Bellajeu 11.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 38.32
Single 28th 15:10 Bangor- |Germany 4.50 1.00 Win 1 2.10 29.32
on-Dee Calling
Single 28th 15:00 Baileys 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 27.22
Nottingham Apprentice
Single 28th 14:00 Bouquet De 4.50 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 28.22
Nottingham Flores
Single 27th 18:40 Dream Ally 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 29.22
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 27th 15:50 Ayr Reinforced 3.75 1.00 Not Available - 30.22
Single 27th 14:00 Closest Friend 3.25 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 30.22
Sedgefield
Single 27th 13:40 Ayr Cliff Bay 8.00 1.00 Not Available - 31.22
Single 26th 17:40 Bath Dusty Blue 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 31.22
Single 26th 15:10 Bath Scent Of 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 32.22
Power
Single 25th 15:45 Epsom |Blair House 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 33.22
Single 25th 15:35 Roll On Rory 7.00 1.00 Win 1 4.50 34.22
Musselburgh
Single 24th 17:40 Haydock |Important 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 29.72
Message
Single 24th 17:15 Hamilton |Election Day 4.00 1.00 Win 1 2.85 30.72
Single 24th 17:05 Haydock |[Memories 10.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 27.87
Galore
Single 24th 16:45 Blushing Rose 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 28.87
Newmarket
Single 24th 16:05 Hamilton |Portland Street 4.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 29.87
Single 24th 16:05 Hamilton |Meshardal 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 30.87
Single 24th 15:35 Hamilton |Indie Rock 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 31.87
Single 23rd 15:40 Gifted Master 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 32.87
Newmarket
Single 23rd 14:55 Upsanddowns 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 33.87
\Worcester
Single 23rd 14:45 Haydock |Star Catch 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 34.87
Single 23rd 14:10 Haydock |Tesko Fella 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 35.87
Single 22nd 17:00 Perth Ballymalin 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 36.87
Single 22nd 16:15 Forever 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 34.87
Newmarket Popular
Single 22nd 16:15 She Is No Lady 5.00 1.00 Non-runner - 35.87
Newmarket
Single 22nd 16:00 El Vip 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 35.87
Pontefract
Single 22nd 14:35 Fly At Dawn 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 36.87
Newmarket
Single 21st 20:40 Kempton |Sarsted 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 32.37
(A.W)
Single 21st 18:40 Kempton |Muzeel 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 33.37
(A.W)
Single 21st 17:15 Perth Milrow 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 34.37
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 21st 16:40 Perth Brand 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 30.87
Ambassador
Single 21st 15:30 Perth Shan Dun na 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 31.87
nGall
Single 21st 14:55 Perth Crown Hill 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 32.87
Single 21st 14:45 Redcar |Buccaneers 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 33.87
Cove
Single 21st 14:35 Mr Hobbs 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 34.87
Goodwood
Single 20th 16:45 Beverley |Ravenhoe 7.50 1.00 Win 1 5.53 35.87
Single 20th 16:15 Ffos Las |Many Dreams 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 30.34
Single 20th 15:45 Ffos Las |Brogan 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 31.34
Single 20th 15:00 Lingfield |Four Poets 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 32.34
(A.W)
Single 20th 14:30 Lingfield |Falcon's Song 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 33.34
(A.W)
Single 19th 17:30 Leicester|Intimately 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.05 34.34
Single 19th 17:20 Hamilton |Gold Show 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 30.29
Single 19th 17:10 Kempton |Mountain 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 31.29
(A.W) Rescue
Single 19th 17:00 Leicester|Champagne 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 19.29
Bob
Single 19th 16:30 Leicester|Fantasy Queen 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 20.29
Single 19th 16:10 Kempton |His Kyllachy 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 21.29
(A.W)
Single 19th 15:50 Hamilton |Vizier 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 17.29
Single 19th 15:20 Hamilton |Jacob's Pillow 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 14.79
Single 19th 15:00 Leicester|Presence 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 15.79
Process
Single 19th 14:20 Hamilton |Yarmouk 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 16.79
Single 19th 14:10 Kempton |Mr Black 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 17.79
(A.W)
Single 18th 15:00 Take A Bow 9.00 1.00 Win 1 7.20 13.79
Plumpton
Single 18th 14:40 Uttoxeter|Ben Cee Pee 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 6.59
M
Single 17th 21:10 Anneani 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7.59
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 17th 20:10 Lady Makfi 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 8.59
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 17th 19:10 Sophisticated 17.00 1.00 Win 1 13.60 9.59
\Wolverhampto [Heir
n (A.W)
Single 17th 16:00 Newbury |Final 6.00 1.00 Non-runner - -4.01
Reckoning
Single 17th 15:10 Ayr Garcia 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4.01
Single 17th 15:00 Catterick |Notalot 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3.01
Single 17th 14:40 Feed The 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2.01
Newmarket Goater
Single 17th 14:05 Carolinae 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.01
Newmarket
Single 17th 14:00 Ayr Bletchley 3.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -0.0099999999
999998
Single 17th 13:35 Sobetsu 2.75 1.00 Win 1 1.75 0.99
Newmarket
Single 16th 18:05 Hexham |Ballyben 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -0.76
Single 16th 17:20 Ayr Maulesden 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 0.24
May
Single 16th 16:40 Newton |Absolutlyfantas 9.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 1.24
Abbot tic
Single 16th 16:25 Newbury |So Beloved 3.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 2.24
Single 16th 15:20 Newbury |[Who Dares 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 3.24
Wins
Single 16th 14:10 Newbury |Dimitre 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 4.24
Single 15th 16:50 Ayr Maleficent 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 5.24

Queen




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 15th 14:45 Battered 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 6.24
'Yarmouth
Single 14th 18:00 Kelso Gurkha Brave 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2.74
Single 14th 17:35 Highly Sprung 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.28 3.74
Yarmouth
Single 14th 17:25 Kelso Touch Of Steel 12.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -0.54
Single 14th 16:50 Kelso Seven Devils 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 0.46
Single 14th 16:40 Beverley |Lydia's Place 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 1.46
Single 14th 15:30 Beverley |Welford 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2.46
Single 13th 18:15 Carlisle |Oasis Moon 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.46
Single 13th 16:00 Thirsk  |Machine 5.00 1.00 Win 1 3.80 4.46
Learner
Single 13th 15:20 Point Of View 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 0.66
'Yarmouth
Single 13th 14:20 Bouquet De 3.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.66
'Yarmouth Flores
Single 12th 19:55 Rich Again 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 2.66
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 12th 18:55 Confident Kid 3.25 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 3.66
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 12th 17:25 \Wearethepeopl 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4.66
\Wolverhampto (e
n (A.W)
Single 12th 16:55 Climax 10.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 5.66
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 12th 14:10 King's Song 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6.66
\Worcester
Single 11th 17:20 Ffos Las |Lady McGuffy 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 7.66
Single 11th 17:10 Culloden 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 8.66
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 11th 16:45 Ffos Las |Rehearse 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 9.66
Single 11th 15:45 Bath Emell 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 10.66
Single 11th 14:40 Bath Teak 13.00 1.00 Non-runner - 11.66
Single 10th 19:30 Dark 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 11.66
Musselburgh  |Command
Single 10th 16:40 Lingfield |He's No Saint 4.00 1.00 Win 1 2.70 12.66
Single 10th 14:10 Bath Toni's A Star 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 9.96
Single 10th 13:40 Chester |Battered 3.75 1.00 Non-runner - 6.96
Single 9th 18:50 Salisbury|Fun Mac 5.50 1.00 Win 1 3.15 6.96
Single 9th 16:45 Salisbury|Singing Sands 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.81
Single 9th 15:50 Chester |Brorocco 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4.81
Single 9th 15:05 Fabricate 5.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 5.81
Doncaster
Single 9th 14:30 Ardad 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 6.81
Doncaster
Single 8th 20:40 Commanche 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5.19
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 8th 18:10 Island In The 12.00 1.00 Non-runner - -4.19
Chelmsford Sky
(A.W)
Single 8th 18:10 Braztime 6.00 1.00 Non-runner - -4.19
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 8th 16:35 Gold Hunter 7.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -4.19
Chepstow
Single 8th 15:15 Epsom |Pacolita 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3.19
Single 7th 18:25 Kempton |Capolavoro 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.19
(A.W)
Single 7th 17:25 Kempton |Light From 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1.19
(A.W) Mars
Single 7th 15:35 Bluff Crag 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -0.19
Doncaster
Single 7th 15:00 Muthmir 5.00 1.00 Non-runner - 0.81




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Doncaster
Single 7th 14:30 Mutawatheb 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 0.81
Doncaster
Single 6th 18:40 Perth Mountain King 2.88 1.00 Win 1 1.41 1.81
Single 6th 15:30 Leicester|Most 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 0.4
Celebrated
Single 6th 14:50 Redcar |Manatee Bay 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 1.4
Single 5th 16:50 Windsor |Heart Of Oak 9.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 2.4
Single 5th 15:50 Windsor |West Drive 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 3.4
Single 5th 15:00 Brighton |First 11.00 1.00 Non-runner - 1.15
Experience
Single 5th 14:00 Brighton |Symposium 10.00 1.00 Win 1 6.75 1.15
Single 4th 15:20 Fontwell |Bennys Girl 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5.6
Single 4th 15:10 York Danzeno 2.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4.6
Single 4th 14:10 York First Up 2.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.6
Single 3rd 17:35 Thirsk  |Organza 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.6
Single 3rd 17:00 Thirsk  |Hernandoshide 17.00 1.00 Non-runner - -1.6
away
Single 3rd 16:45 Ascot Light And 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1.6
Shade
Single 3rd 16:35 Stratford |Domtaline 5.00 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -0.6
Single 3rd 16:35 Stratford |Dealing River 6.00 1.00 Non-runner - -4.1
Single 3rd 16:00 Haydock |Kasbah 13.00 1.00 Non-runner - -4.1
Single 3rd 15:15 Kempton|The Last Lion 2.75 1.00 Win 1 1.75 -4.1
(A.W)
Single 3rd 14:55 Thirsk  |Hartswell 7.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -5.85
Single 3rd 14:45 Kempton |Lightning 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4.85
(A.W) Charlie
Single 3rd 14:25 Haydock |Cunco 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.85
Single 2nd 21:00 Kempton [Tagula Night 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -2.85
(A.W)
Single 2nd 20:00 Kempton [Lord George 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 -1.85
(A.W)
Single 2nd 19:30 Kempton |Nasimi 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -4.35
(A.W)
Single 2nd 19:20 Midnight 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.35
Musselburgh  |Warrior
Single 2nd 17:20 Royal Brave 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2.35
Musselburgh
Single 2nd 15:20 Haydock |Tarboosh 9.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -1.35
Single 1st 19:40 Demonstration 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -0.35
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 1st 17:20 Our Reward 4.00 1.00 Win 1 1.65 0.65
Sedgefield
Single 1st 15:20 Blake Dean 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1
Sedgefield

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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